

營收及出貨台數明細表

合併:

單位:台/NTD仟元

月份	項目	出貨台數			累計出貨台數			合併營收金額			累計合併營收金額		
		107年	108年	年增率	107年	108年	年增率	107	108	年增率	107	108	年增率
1月		137,259	110,967	-19.16%	137,259	110,967	-19.16%	1,773,065	1,578,546	-10.97%	1,773,065	1,578,546	-10.97%
2月		128,529	92,874	-27.74%	265,788	203,841	-23.31%	1,658,481	1,417,270	-14.54%	3,431,546	2,995,816	-12.70%
3月		97,883	-	-100.00%	363,671	203,841	-43.95%	1,553,462	-	-100.00%	4,985,008	-	-100.00%
4月		111,942	-	-100.00%	475,613	203,841	-57.14%	1,607,756	-	-100.00%	6,592,764	-	-100.00%
5月		122,896	-	-100.00%	598,509	203,841	-65.94%	2,019,129	-	-100.00%	8,611,893	-	-100.00%
6月		119,699	-	-100.00%	718,208	203,841	-71.62%	2,092,733	-	-100.00%	10,704,626	-	-100.00%
7月		86,344	-	-100.00%	804,552	203,841	-74.66%	1,629,017	-	-100.00%	12,333,643	-	-100.00%
8月		85,523	-	-100.00%	890,075	203,841	-77.10%	1,612,318	-	-100.00%	13,945,961	-	-100.00%
9月		120,068	-	-100.00%	1,010,143	203,841	-79.82%	1,782,570	-	-100.00%	15,728,531	-	-100.00%
10月		121,599	-	-100.00%	1,131,742	203,841	-81.99%	1,615,344	-	-100.00%	17,343,875	-	-100.00%
11月		93,133	-	-100.00%	1,224,875	203,841	-83.36%	1,327,807	-	-100.00%	18,671,682	-	-100.00%
12月		57,233	-	-100.00%	1,282,108	203,841	-84.10%	1,132,125	-	-100.00%	19,803,807	-	-100.00%